2 STAGES SEPARATOR
 11 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
1
01Table of contents........................................................................................................................................
TABLE OF CONTENTS
02Drive components......................................................................................................................................
03Rubber roller lever, winch and switch.........................................................................................................

14Flow regulator.............................................................................................................................................
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB
Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS
Flat head cap screw FCS
Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI
Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE
Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD
Stainless steel bolts parts SS
2 STAGES SEPARATOR
 11 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
2
DRIVE COMPONENTS
3/8" - 16NC
L3/8"
5/8"
5/8"
2019-1703-220
2003-3901-180
3/8" - 16NC
x 1" GR.5
2019-7619-060
2018-3100-450
2019-2803-500
2019-2804-310
5/8" - 11NC SS
L5/8" SS
5/8" - 11NC
x 2 1/2" SS
(16GA. / 20GA.)
2019-7500-200 (35:1)
2019-7500-210 (71:1)
2019-3501-290
(SDS 7/8)
2008-3500-890
(1B124)
1/2" - 13NC
x 1 3/4" GR.5
L1/2"
1/2" - 13NC
2019-1405-930
3/8" - 16NC
3/8" - 16NC
x 4" GR.5
MB25 X 7/8" 2019-3504-710
MB30 X 7/8" 2005-3504-310
MB40 X 7/8" 2003-3500-320
MB50 X 7/8" 2019-3504-410
MB30 X 19MM 2019-3505-170
MB40 X 19MM 2019-3505-180
MB50 X 19MM 2019-3505-190
MB30 X 22MM 2019-3502-420
MB38 X 22MM 2019-3502-430
MB50 X 22MM 2019-3502-440
MB60 X 22MM 2019-3502-450
MB38 X 24MM 2005-3503-920
MB50 X 24MM 2019-3505-000
MB60 X 24MM 2019-3505-019
2019-7713-320